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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Note

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Fuse set, number: 8 Pcs., fuse type: Fuse (TR5), nominal current: 0.05 A, tripping characteristic:
slow-blow (T)

2900999

1pc

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
CK218z

4046356557214

5649

569

PH
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Technical data

Notes

Notes on operation

Product properties

Product type

Number of fuses in the set

Electrical properties

Tripping characteristic

Rated voltage

Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition
Nominal current I

Fuse rating

Fuse

Dimensions

Dimensions

PHCENIX
CONTACT

For proper use, the specifications of the installation directive (see
Downloads) must be observed. For applications or use with third-
party products, the specifications, and the safety and warning
instructions of the respective third-party manufacturer must also
be met.

Fuse

slow-blow (T)
250V

0.07 W

0.05 A

TR5

Fuse

8.5x8 mm

Jun 25,2024, 412 PM  Page 2 (5)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/fuse-vf-sitr5005at-2900999?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

VF-SI/TR5/0,05AT - Fuse set PHCENIX
CONTACT

2900999
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2900999

Approvals

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2900999

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.BL08.B.00724
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27142002
27142002
27142002

EC002704

39121600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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